BlankShirts.com

Puma Golf - Cloudspun Quarter-Zip Pullover -

532016

5.5 0z./yd? (US), 9.2 oz./L yd (CA), 94/6 polyester/elastane

Moisture-wicking performance
Four-way stretch

Breathable

Clamp logo back hem

Colors

\EWY Puma
Blazer Black
Heather

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 29 1/5
Chest Circumference 204/5
Sleeve Length 2519/25

29 3/5
222/5

26 1/5
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L

30
24

26 16/25

XL

302/5
26

279/25

2XL

304/5
28

282/25

3XL

3118/25
30

28 17/25



